Spelling List 1
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ten
zip
job
left
land
next
jump
name
heat
nine
soap
wave
and
you

I

Spelling List 2
1. rack
2. rake
3. lick
4. like
5. back
6. bake
7.  socks
8.  bikes
9. kick
10. fake
11. rock
12. make
13. of
14. what
15. have

Spelling List 3
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me
no
shy
try
play
state
west
plus
please
fresh
freeze
trust
was
were
are

Spelling List 4
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dish
shop
thin
that
those
blend
cloth
clean
flag
float
glad
globe
your
there
said

Spelling List 5
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brain
brush
dream
praise
grass
grade
smile
smell
scale
desk
skin
spend
do
both
says



